Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
1901 S Roxbury Dr.

Los Angeles, CA 90035

ORDER #005795

FELICE GOTTLIEB

FELICE (310)740-2892

Order Date: November 8, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 30TH. 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 10AM

11AM
Description

General

TR Bali Bar - Natural Full Cover - 8ft
Eimilﬂm,'i;ej|||||.I.|Iu:=l.'|r.'.1ﬁ '

Cara Club Chair, Nude Boucle

Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle

' Reese Coffee Table - H, Black

Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural
“mr

Darzy Ottoman, Off White Boucle

Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 11/23/2024 @ 10:35 AM PST

0114 Price
1 $350.00
4 $200.00
2 $400.00
2 $150.00
4 $275.00
8 $71.20
3 $175.00
1 $0.00
4 $0.00
4 $0.00

T

Total

$350.00

$800.00

$800.00

$300.00

$1,100.00

$569.60

$525.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Notes

PDF Generated on 11/23/2024 @ 10:35 AM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$4,444.60
$0.00
$0.00
($4,444.60)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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