ORDER #005795 Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. **FELICE GOTTLIEB**

Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

FELICE (310)740-2892

Order Date: November 8, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0: **Shipping Address:** PRIVATE RESIDENCE 1901 S Roxbury Dr. Los Angeles, CA 90035

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 30TH. 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 10AM

-11AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bali Bar - Natural Full Cover - 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Cara Club Chair, Nude Boucle	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
7	Reese Coffee Table - H, Black	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
	Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural	4	\$275.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Off White Boucle	8	\$71.20	Т	\$569.60
	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft	3	\$175.00	Т	\$525.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes Total Products: \$4,444.60

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$0.00

Taxes (tax excempt): \$0.00

Discounts: (\$4,444.60)

Total: \$0.00

Payments: (\$0.00) Balance: \$0.00